
DATE DESCRIPTION

Sunday, August 4, 2024 Kick-Off

Sunday, September 1, 2024 NO CHOIR/LABOR DAY WKND

Sunday, September 8, 2024 Christmas Kick-Off

Saturday, September 14, 2024 CHRISTMAS AUDITIONS

Sunday, September 15, 2024 Abbreviated Choir 5pm-6pm / LTF

Sunday, September 29, 2024 MULTI-GEN - Middle/Upper KW AM srvc

   

Sunday, October 6, 2024 Upper Sings - PM

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Middle Sings - PM

Sunday, October 20, 2024 Lower Sings - PM

Sunday, October 27, 2024 PreK Sings - PM

   

Sunday, November 3, 2024 Regular Choir

Sunday, November 10, 2024 Joint Rhrsl 

Sunday, November 17, 2024 Joint Rhrsl 

Sunday, November 24, 2024 Joint Rhrsl 

Sunday, December 1, 2024 Joint Rhrsl 

Friday, December 6, 2024 All Choirs Concert Rehearsal in LMA

Saturday, December 7, 2024 Christmas Concert for Sidewalk Ministries

Sunday, December 8, 2024 CHRISTMAS CONCERT

Sunday, December 15, 2024 NO CHOIR 

Sunday, December 22, 2024 NO CHOIR 

Sunday, December 29, 2024 NO CHOIR 

   

Sunday, January 5, 2025 NO SS / NO Choir

Thursday, January 9, 2025 Director's Mtg for Spring Concerts - TBD

Sunday, January 12, 2025 Kids Worship Resumes/Spring Kick-off

Sunday, January 19, 2025 TBD

Saturday, January 25, 2025 Spring Concert Auditions

Sunday, January 26, 2025 Regular choir


